
 

Extension to SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on 

Mahatransco E-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender 

specification.  

Sr. No.   Particular                 Description  

1 E-Tender No. & Name of 

Tender 
RFx No.:- 7000026893 
 

E-Tender No.: EE/EHV/P/DN/KLN/T-16/2023-24 

Designing of new tower as per IS 802-2016 for HVDC 

Electrode line including design & approval of foundation 

drawing, submission & approval of GA drawing and bill of 

Material of towers and fabrication of proto assembly, 

inspection and approval thereof  for Establishment of Earth 

electrode station at Malegaon Tal-Murbad Dist-Thane. 

2 

Tender Downloading 

Dates & time. Tender Sale 

period. 

From 21.07.2023 @ 13.00 Hrs to  

          28.07.2023  up to 13:00 Hrs 

3 
Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online submission of 

Tender Documents. 

On or before 28.07.2023 up to 13:00 Hrs 

4 
Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online opening of Tender 

Documents. 

28.07.2023 at 13:10 Hrs ( if possible ) 

5 Tender Amount 
Rs. 2,32,81,813.00   

6 EMD Amount 
Rs. 2,32,818.00   

7 Tender Fees 
Rs. 5000/- + GST as applicable. 

8 

Office Address Office of the Executive Engineer, EHV Projects Dn, MSETCL, 

Kalyan, 2
nd

 floor , A-wing, Tejashree Building, Karnik Road, 

kalyan (west)- 421301 

9 
Email Id ee7620@mahatransco.in 

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Contact Person : The Addl. Executive Engineer (O), Tel No. 0251-2201657/8554993570 

Note: All eligible Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E Tenders (New) portal of 

MSETCL. 

.          EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 

                    EHV PROJECTS DN, KALYAN. 


